
St Dunstan’s Catholic Primary School /Spring Term 2024 Lunch Costs  

£13.50 per week / £2.70 per day 

 

 
LUNCH COSTS: 

SPRING TERM  2025 
£2.80 per day or £14.00 per week 

 
TO END OF  
HALF TERM 

(29 days) 

 
TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(59 
 days) 

 
Tuesday 7th January 

              

£81.20 165.20 

 

Monday 13th January 70.00 151.20 

Monday 20th January 56.00 137.20 

Monday 27nd January 42.00 123.20 

Monday 3rd February 28.00 109.20 

Monday 10th February 14.00 95.20 

 

   

HALF TERM :   Week Commencing Monday 12th February 2024 

 
 

TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(30 days) 

 

Monday 24th February  84.00  

Monday 3rd March 70.00  

Monday 10th March 56.00  

Monday 17th March 42.00  

Monday 24th March 28.00  

Monday 31st March 14.00  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 


